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HMMB-C03(286)

Type:
Replacement:
Temperature
Pressure :
Speed:
Material :

Metal Bellow Seal

Chesterton 286

150°C to +205°C
<2.0Mpa

<20m/s

Q1,Q2,A,B,UL,U2,P,
E,V,T.F.G,T2,M5

o hengmi@meseal.com

1.250

1.500

1.750

2.000

2.250

2.500

1.94

2.19

2.44

2.69

2.94

3.31

2.00

225

2.50

2.75

2.13

2.38

2.56

2.94

3.19

3.44

3.02

3.50

3.63

4.01

425

4.56

3.63

3.75

4.13

4.38

4.81

4.50

4.81

d D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 m
(inch) max mix max 3/8" 12" 5/8" max max min max max
1.000 1.69 1.75 1.88 2.90 % % 4.13 2.06 2.03 1.7 0. 44

4.25

4.50

5.50

5.50

6.25

6.50

2.13 2.06 1.76 0. 44

2.13 225 1.75 0. 56

2.13 2.34 1.76 0. 56

2.13 234 1.76 0. 56

2.13 2.4 1.76 0. 69

2.19 241 1. 77 0. 69




